DATASHEET
FQUADBOP16/E3/Issue01/10.24
Product SpecificationQUAD
16W LED Emergency Bulkhead
Product Ref: FQUADBOP16/E3
Technical Features:
•	 Polycarbonate diffuser & plastic body
•	 CCT colour select function (WW / CW / DW)
•	 Lumen Output: up to 1600lm
•	 Push-fit (Loop-in / Loop-out) terminal block
•	 Maintained 3hr/180min emergency
•	 Built-in microwave sensor (Optional)
•	 x7 20mm cable entry points
•	 Screw down polycarbonate diffuser
•	 Beam Angle: 120º
Beam Angle 120°
Class Class II
Colour Black
Colour Temperature Selectable - 3000K WW / 4000K CW / 6500K DW
Compliance UKCA, CE
CRI 80
Dimmable No
Emergency 3 Hours / 180 Mins - Maintained
Emergency Output 110lm
Frequency 50Hz
Guarantee 3 Years
IK Rating IK06
IP Rating IP65
Lamp Life (L70/B50) 30000 hours
Lens Colour Opal
Lumens 1600lm
Material Polycarbonate
Mounting Surface
Operating Temperature -10 - +40°C
Shape Square
Standards IEC60598 / IEC61547
Voltage Rating 220-240V
Wattage 16W
Weight 0.830kg
Depth 90mm
Length 250mm
Width 250mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without
notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.W D
L
Tel: +44 (0)1302 769 966